Got Grit 5K - 5/19/12 - Overall Results

Place
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943
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987
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957
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Name Start
Christopher Capps 9:15:00
Russell

Westbrook 9:15:00
Ben Whitten 9:15:00
Austin Morton 9:15:00
Chris Fleming 9:15:00
Spencer Husen 9:15:00
Jake Outlaw 9:15:00
Carter Bowman 9:15:00
Betsy Cassidy 9:15:00
Keith Weitz 9:15:00
Griffin Ellis 9:15:00
Jim Robbins 9:15:00
Rachel Shinnick  9:15:00
James

Pendergraph 9:15:00
Rachel Hirschey  9:15:00
Thomas Maunz 9:15:00
Eric Brown 9:15:00
C.J Tolbert 9:15:00
Lauren Kruse 9:15:00
Adalyn Fleming 9:15:00
Brandonl[] Garcia 9:15:00
Jimmy Riley 9:15:00
Noah Davis 9:15:00
Cooper Anderson 9:15:00
Blake Cambey 9:15:00
William Hardin 9:15:00
Todd Walker 9:15:00

Finish

9:32:41

9:33:33

9:34:15

9:34:28

9:34:34

9:34:53

9:35:11

9:35:12

9:35:43
9:35:54

9:36:18
9:36:41

9:36:59
9:36:59
9:37:07
9:37:18
9:37:29
9:37:33
9:37:45
9:37:50

9:37:56
9:37:58

9:38:07
9:38:20

9:38:21

9:38:22

9:38:23

Total

0:17:41

0:18:33

0:19:15

0:19:28

0:19:34

0:19:53

0:20:11

0:20:12

0:20:43
0:20:54

0:21:18
0:21:41

0:21:59
0:21:59
0:22:07
0:22:18
0:22:29
0:22:33
0:22:45
0:22:50

0:22:56
0:22:58

0:23:07
0:23:20

0:23:21

0:23:22

0:23:23

Pace

5:42

5:59

6:13

6:17

6:19

6:25

6:31

6:31

6:41
6:45

6:52
6:59

7:05
7:05
7:08
7:12
7:15
7:16
7:20
7:22

7:24
7:25

7:27
7:32

7:32

7:32

7:33

Age
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913
973
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1684
1686

1251

1297

998

1280

1296

1275

923

1277

1675

1700

997

1258

970

1257

1264

920

1241

1695

1230

1282

Sam Hartmann
Dean Dease

Kyle VanTubbergh
Philip
VanTubbergh
Dave Brown

Jeffrey Husen
Jamie Robbins
Sarah Roberts

Charles Capps
John Heinze
Cedelia
Obenshain
Bennett Fleming
Matt Heinze
Ashley Eanes
Tony Whitaker
Maria Finnegan
Luke Phillips
Thomas Sikes IV
Kelly Vaugh
Rick Cassidy
Benjamin Miller
Richard Cassidy
Jon Corcoran
Mark Wampole
Dan Bradshaw
Joseph Shinnick
Beth Anello

Andrea Fleming
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9:38:25

9:38:40

9:38:45

9:38:45
9:38:50

9:38:58
9:39:01
9:39:05
9:39:06
9:39:07
9:39:15
9:39:21
9:39:22
9:39:32
9:39:35
9:39:49
9:39:49
9:39:50
9:39:53
9:39:53
9:39:55
9:39:58
9:40:05
9:40:09
9:40:26
9:40:36
9:40:40

9:40:48

0:23:25

0:23:40

0:23:45

0:23:45
0:23:50

0:23:58
0:24:01
0:24:05
0:24:06
0:24:07
0:24:15
0:24:21
0:24:22
0:24:32
0:24:35
0:24:49
0:24:49
0:24:50
0:24:53
0:24:53
0:24:55
0:24:58
0:25:05
0:25:09
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0:25:36
0:25:40

0:25:48
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965

1232

1657
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914

962
1632

901

1259
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989

1661

1697

900

1693

1660

1623
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1273
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1674

1680
1270
1284

1659

1629
1650

1620

Kate Burgess
Chris Ely
Kapila Baba

Clinton
Montgomery

Cody Ruckart
Vivian Li

Gabe Walker

Jan Bowman
Peter Leon

Bridget Simpson
Jeffrey Chandler

Julianna Lester
Rosie Robbins
Johnny Riley

Valerie Myers
Elliott Sikes
Tommy Sikes Il
Trisha Shattuck
Dan Murphy
Danielle Jones
Avery Jenkins
Sharon Doolittle
Sean Bronson
Hannah Phillips

Travis Ray
Jordan Dickerson
Kurt Freburger

Wesley Morris

Jared Lazarus
Scott Metheny

Beth Hufner
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9:41:18
9:41:19

9:41:24
9:41:27

9:41:29
9:41:31
9:41:32
9:41:32
9:41:36
9:41:46
9:41:46
9:41:47
9:41:49
9:41:53
9:41:53
9:42:09
9:42:11
9:42:12
9:42:12
9:42:13
9:42:19
9:42:20
9:42:20

9:42:32
9:42:34

9:42:38

0:26:00
0:26:01
0:26:02
0:26:10
0:26:10
0:26:18
0:26:19

0:26:24
0:26:27

0:26:29
0:26:31
0:26:32
0:26:32
0:26:36
0:26:46
0:26:46
0:26:47
0:26:49
0:26:53
0:26:53
0:27:09
0:27:11
0:27:12
0:27:12
0:27:13
0:27:19
0:27:20
0:27:20

0:27:32
0:27:34

0:27:38
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1649

1630
1243

1625

1271

988

944

935

1636
1669

942

1616

1651

953

1290

1288
1626

971
1263

1648
963
903

1250

947
1664

969
1286

1624
1227
909

1653

1652

Griffin Metheny

Caroline Lazarus
Samuel Bronson

Katie Kiehle
Christy Dodson
Tammy Davis
Zeke Cambey
Lynda Wileman

Jim Lester
lan Ovenden

Ethan Woods
Julianna Hopper
Patrick Mitchell
Barry Henderson
Matthew Geib

Ron Geib
Linda Kruse

Hunter Pelkey
Melissa clark

Chiara Melloni
Jessica Talbert
Susan Smith

Wade Cannon

LyraJ Aquino
No Name

Nathaniel Miller
Taylor Gage
Henry Joubert-
Stenzel

Clare Adkin
Kameryn Tolbert

Dylan Monson

David Monson
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9:42:42

9:42:43
9:42:44

9:43:03

9:43:06

9:43:13

9:43:17

9:43:20

9:43:27
9:43:31

9:43:35

9:43:35

9:43:36

9:43:43

9:43:54

9:43:54
9:44:03

9:44:20
9:44:20

9:44:20
9:44:26
9:44:31
9:44:36

9:44:37
9:44:48

9:44:49
9:44:49

9:44:49
9:44:52
9:44:58
9:45:03

9:45:07

0:27:42

0:27:43
0:27:44

0:28:03

0:28:06

0:28:13

0:28:17

0:28:20

0:28:27
0:28:31

0:28:35

0:28:35

0:28:36

0:28:43

0:28:54

0:28:54
0:29:03

0:29:20
0:29:20

0:29:20
0:29:26
0:29:31
0:29:36

0:29:37
0:29:48

0:29:49
0:29:49

0:29:49
0:29:52
0:29:58
0:30:03

0:30:07

8:56

8:56
8:57

9:03

9:04

9:06

9:07

9:08

9:11
9:12

9:13

9:13

9:14

9:16

9:19

9:19
9:22

9:28
9:28

9:28
9:30
9:31
9:33

9:33
9:37

9:37
9:37

9:37
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9:40
9:42

9:43
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992

919

985
1235

1294

1233

1292

951

1287

1289

1272

1237

1262

948

1269

1265

1643

1644
1236

1298

1694

922

1261
1638

1666

916

956

924

Blake Daniel
Albert Wallace

Graham Wallace
Jordan Bevis

Cindy Hartmann
Vicki Barringer
Zoe Guth

Abby Dease
Anna Geib
Kristi Geib
Hailey Dodson
Christopher
Bollinger

Katie Clark
Owen Aquino
Michael Dempsey
Cori Corcoran

Josh Mayhew

Steve Mayhew
Victoria Block
Kristen
Hendrickson
Xavier Shattuck
Sally Whitaker

Amy Clark
Heather Littlejohn

Oscar Ortega
Calla Walker
Andrea Szabo

Cheri White
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9:45:41

9:45:49

9:45:51

9:45:52

9:45:56

9:46:00

9:46:00
9:46:03

9:46:05

9:46:06

9:46:07

9:46:10
9:46:13

9:46:19

9:46:20

9:46:21

9:46:27

0:30:09

0:30:16

0:30:17
0:30:18

0:30:18

0:30:29

0:30:32

0:30:33

0:30:33

0:30:37

0:30:38

0:30:41

0:30:49

0:30:51

0:30:52

0:30:56

0:31:00

0:31:00
0:31:03

0:31:05

0:31:06

0:31:07

0:31:10
0:31:13

0:31:19

0:31:20

0:31:21

0:31:27

9:44

9:46

9:46
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9:46

9:50

9:51

9:51

9:51

9:53

9:53
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9:56

9:57

9:57

9:59
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990

915

1676

1234
1663
1662

938

939

937

1249

983

981

1621
1682

982

941

959

1634

1665
1285
994

936

961

978

979

952

1647

966

967
1690

David Daniel
Heather Walker
Whitt Phillips

Tony Barringer
Korbin Nevius
Sherri Nevius

Jacob Williams
Kaylee Williams
Jason Williams
Derek Burns
Joshua Van Mater
David Van Mater

Steve Isley Sr.
Erika Robbins

Jasmine Gomez
Julie Williams

Dakota McDade
Savannah Lester

No Name
Hayley Funk
David Funk

Tom Wileman
Bruce Bowman
Mark Van Buren
Max Van Buren
Tyler Twiddy
Claire McKiernan
Matt Shanahan

Tom Shanahan
Dylan Ruckart
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9:46:55
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9:47:09
9:47:18
9:47:19

9:47:21
9:47:24

9:47:30
9:47:38
9:47:44
9:47:51
9:47:56
9:48:14
9:48:14
9:48:26
9:48:42
9:48:56
9:48:56
9:49:00
9:49:10
9:49:13

9:49:14
9:49:22
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0:32:51
0:32:56
0:33:14
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0:33:26
0:33:42
0:33:56
0:33:56
0:34:00
0:34:10
0:34:13

0:34:14
0:34:22
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10:11

10:15

10:16
10:18
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10:20

10:21

10:22

10:25
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10:27

10:29

10:32

10:34

10:36

10:38
10:43
10:43

10:47

10:52

10:57

10:57

10:58

11:01

11:02

11:03
11:05
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999
1291
1231
1260

918

986

1640

1687

1299

949

1246

1699

1698
902
1688

1641
1268
1668
980

1283

1238

1658

991

993

1679

1253
1656

984

1677
1228
995

905
954

Kathryn
Obenshain

Sarah Gullie
Rose Asrican
Susan Cheek

Claire Wallace

Rebecca Wallace
Monica
Massonette
Sharon
Roggenbuck
Richard
Hennessey

Chris Aquino
Nancy Bryant
Katie Sikes

Kristin Sikes
Madison Sirgany
M.J. Rosensweet
Michael
Massonette

Peggy Dawson
Michael Ovenden
Eileen Perez
Janet Freburger

Porter Boroski
Denise
Montgomery
Chandley Daniel
Christy Daniel
Morgan Ray

Lilli Carmichael
Collin Montague

John Gadely

Scott Ray
Stacey Anderson
David Bollinger

Melanie Stafford
Marvin Richmond

9:15:00
9:15:00
9:15:00
9:15:00
9:15:00
9:15:00
9:15:00
9:15:00
9:15:00
9:15:00
9:15:00
9:15:00
9:15:00
9:15:00
9:15:00
9:15:00
9:15:00
9:15:00
9:15:00
9:15:00
9:15:00
9:15:00
9:15:00
9:15:00
9:15:00

9:15:00
9:15:00

9:15:00
9:15:00
9:15:00
9:15:00

9:15:00
9:15:00

9:49:28
9:49:30
9:49:30
9:49:32
9:49:33
9:49:33
9:49:39
9:49:42
9:49:43
9:49:53
9:50:20
9:50:39
9:50:40
9:50:50
9:51:00
9:51:25
9:51:44
9:51:51
9:51:54
9:51:56
9:52:05
9:52:11
9:52:18
9:52:30
9:52:55

9:53:00
9:53:01

9:53:01
9:53:03
9:53:06
9:53:41

9:53:53
9:54:57

0:34:28
0:34:30
0:34:30
0:34:32
0:34:33
0:34:33
0:34:39
0:34:42
0:34:43
0:34:53
0:35:20
0:35:39
0:35:40
0:35:50
0:36:00
0:36:25
0:36:44
0:36:51
0:36:54
0:36:56
0:37:05
0:37:11
0:37:18
0:37:30
0:37:55

0:38:00
0:38:01

0:38:01
0:38:03
0:38:06
0:38:41

0:38:53
0:39:57

11:07
11:08
11:08
11:08

11:09

11:09

11:11

11:12

11:12

11:15

11:24

11:30

11:30
11:34
11:37

11:45
11:51
11:53
11:54
11:55

11:58

11:59

12:02

12:06

12:14

12:15
12:16

12:16

12:16
12:17
12:29

12:33
12:53

12
40
34
37
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40

30
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65

48

51

37

43

30
55
50
39
49
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39

40

11

36

40
44
42
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53
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Hillsboro
ugh
Mebane
Durham
Mebane
Hillsboro
ugh
Hillsboro
ugh

Durham
Hillsboro
ugh

Durham
Hillsboro
ugh
Gibsonvil
le
Hillsboro
ugh
Hillsboro
ugh
durham
Pittsboro

Durham
Mebane
Durham
Mebane
Durham
Hillsboro
ugh
Greensb
oro
Hillsboro
ugh
Hillsboro
ugh
Hillsboro
ugh
Cedar
Grove
Durham
Hillsboro
ugh
Hillsboro
ugh
Durham
Efland
Rougem
ont
Blanch



210

211
212

213
214
215
216

217

218

219

220

221

222
223

224

225

226

227

228

229

230

231

232

233

234

235

236

237

238

1266

1267
1646

968
1254
1255

906

904

1239

1240

1628

1274

958
1631

945

1673

1678

972

1618

1619

940

908

976

946

977

1692

1691

1617

1671

Riley Corcoran

Ryin Corcoran
Susan McKenney

Alex King

William Casey
Mackenzie Casey
Cindy Stoll

Matt Stafford
Halle Boroski
Jennifer Boroski
Dawn Lavinder
Brooke Dunlap

Dillon McDade
Sandee Leinfelder

Declan Cambey
Carolyn Phillips
Leslie Ray
Jennifer Oravsky
Ray Howe

Betty Howe
Margaret Williams
Sarah Thomas
Paulene Husen
Colette Cambey
Bill Lewis

Tom Russell
Barbara Russell
Annie Hovis-
Williams

Cynthia Owens

9:15:00

9:15:00
9:15:00

9:15:00
9:15:00
9:15:00
9:15:00
9:15:00
9:15:00
9:15:00
9:15:00
9:15:00

9:15:00
9:15:00

9:15:00

9:15:00

9:15:00

9:15:00

9:15:00

9:15:00

9:15:00

9:15:00

9:15:00

9:15:00

9:15:00

9:15:00

9:15:00

9:15:00

9:15:00

9:55:08

9:565:07
9:55:22

9:56:05
9:56:07
9:56:07
9:56:10
9:56:33
9:56:38
9:56:39
9:57:05
9:57:06

9:57:16
9:58:11

9:58:14

9:58:33

9:59:53
10:00:0

10:00:1

10:00:1

10:00:3

10:04:1

10:05:1

10:05:1

10:05:1

10:07:1

10:07:2

10:08:3

10:13:3

0:40:08

0:40:07
0:40:22

0:41:05
0:41:07
0:41:07
0:41:10
0:41:33
0:41:38
0:41:39
0:42:05
0:42:06

0:42:16
0:43:11

0:43:14

0:43:33

0:44:53

0:45:02

0:45:15

0:45:15

0:45:38

0:49:10

0:50:15

0:50:16

0:50:16

0:52:19

0:52:23

0:53:36

0:58:34

12:57

12:56
13:01

13:15
13:16
13:16
13:17

13:24

13:26

13:26

13:35

13:35

13:38
13:56

13:57

14:03

14:29

14:32

14:36

14:36

14:43

15:52

16:13

16:13

16:13

16:53

16:54

17:17

18:54
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36
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10
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40

77

75

41
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51
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65
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41
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ugh
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ugh
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Hillsboro
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Durham
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Durham
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Hillsboro
ugh
Hillsboro
ugh
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ille
Hillsboro
ugh
Raleigh
Hillsboro
ugh
Hillsboro
ugh
Hillsboro
ugh
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Bennetts
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MEBAN
E

Durham
Hillsboro
ugh
Hillsboro
ugh

Danville
Hillsboro
ugh
Hillsboro
ugh
Hillsboro
ugh
Hillsboro
ugh



10:16:1 Hillsboro

239 1670 Will Owens 9:15:00 2 1:01:12 19:45 53 M ugh
10:16:2 Hillsboro
240 1672 Alexander Owens 9:15:00 5 1:01:25 19:49 11 M ugh



10



11



